2018-2019 Gresham Youth Basketball Three Rivers League Game Schedule
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TRL #

5909442
5909265
5909327
5909468
5909671
5909758
5909999
5910203
5909291
5909298
5909463
5909466
5910060
5909675
5910180
5909815
5910077
5909441
5910029
5909776
5909663
5910128
5909656
5910024
5909450
5909284
5909773
5909285
5910195
5909440
5909457
5909342
5910194
5909779

Grade Team
5th Weinman

4th Fray

5th Weinman
5th Garber
6th Diesel

6th Schreiber
7th Gomez

8th Gradis
4th Fray

5th Weinman
5th Garber
5th Garber
7th Gomez
6th Diesel
8th Gradis

6th Schreiber
7th Gomez
5th Garber
7th Gomez
6th Schreiber

6th Diesel
8th Gradis
6th Diesel
7th Gomez
5th Garber
4th Fray

6th Schreiber
4th Fray

8th Gradis
5th Garber
5th Garber
5th Weinman
8th Gradis

6th Schreiber

GreshamYouthBasketball.com

H/A

Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Vs

Canby
Clackamas
Estacada
Putnam
Estacada
Estacada
Canby
Lake Oswego
Putnam
Barlow
Estacada
Estacada
Milwaukie
Sherwood
Barlow
Sherwood
Sherwood
Canby
Putnam
Lakeridge
Gladstone
Gladstone
Estacada
Centennial
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Estacada
Centennial
Canby
Estacada
Estacada
Barlow
Sherwood

Level
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze

Coach
Butcher
Herman
Gates
Murphy
Long
Gilbert
Peek
Tate
Harper
Inglesby
Bencich
Snyder
Johnson
Davis
TBD
Farnum
Nibbe
Butcher
Klein
Reeves
Goode
Mellema
Long
Galofteanu
Bencich
Crandell
Gilbert
Gates
Cox
Butcher
Snyder
Gates
TBD
Farnum

Date
12/5
12/8
12/8
12/8
12/8
12/8
12/8
12/8
12/9
12/9
12/9
12/9
12/9
12/9
12/9
12/9
12/9
12/14
12/15
12/16
12/16
12/16
12/19
12/19
12/22
12/22
12/29
12/29
1/3
1/4
1/5
1/5
1/5
1/6

Time
5:45 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:45 AM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:15PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
6:45 PM
5:00 PM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
10:20 AM
6:30 PM
10:20 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:15 PM
10:20 AM
11:40 AM
4:15 PM
10:15 AM

Location
Ackerman Middle School - Main Gym
Gresham High School - Upper Gym
Gresham High School - Main Gym
Gresham High School - Aux Gym
Gresham High School - Main Gym
Gresham High School - Aux Gym
Gresham High School - Main Gym
Gresham High School - Main Gym
Gresham High School - Upper Gym
Gresham High School - Main Gym
Gresham High School - Aux Gym
Gresham High School - Aux Gym
Gresham High School - Main Gym
Gresham High School - Aux Gym
Gresham High School - Main Gym
Gresham High School - Aux Gym
Gresham High School - Main Gym
Baker Prairie Middle School - Main Gym
Rex Putnam High School- Main Gym
Lakeridge High School - Lower Gym
Kraxberger Middle School - Gym 2 (Back)
Kraxberger Middle School - Gym 2 (Back)
Estacada High School - Main Gym
Centennial Middle School
Estacada High School - Aux Gym
Estacada High School - Aux Gym
Estacada High School - Main Gym
Estacada High School - Aux Gym
Centennial High School
Ackerman Middle School - Main Gym
Estacada High School - Aux Gym
Estacada High School - Main Gym
Barlow High School - Court 1
Sherwood High School - Aux

updated 11/23/18

*all games subject to change. Visit ThreeRiversYouthBasketball.com for most updated information
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92
59
9
61
106
27

67
63
114
31
12
112
45
46
60
39
75
109
30
64
78
13
89
74

19
94
72
47
87
15
110
23
35

5910026
5909681
5909287
5909695
5910197
5909341
5909275
5909783
5909741
5910185
5909345
5909286
5910261
5909474
5909475
5909688
5909461
5909775
5910198
5909343
5909751
5909778
5909282
5910023
5909774
5909266
5909306
5910028
5909823
5909337
5910069
5909084
5910199
5909396
5909464

7th
6th
4th
6th
8th
5th
4th
6th
6th
8th
5th
4th
8th
5th
5th
6th
5th
6th
8th
5th
6th
6th
4th
7th
6th
4th
5th
7th
6th
5th
7th
4th
8th
5th
5th

Gomez
Diesel
Fray
Diesel
Gradis
Weinman
Fray
Schreiber
Diesel
Gradis
Weinman
Fray
Gradis
Garber
Garber
Diesel
Garber
Schreiber
Gradis
Weinman
Diesel
Schreiber
Fray
Gomez
Schreiber
Fray
Weinman
Gomez
Schreiber
Garber
Gomez
Fray
Gradis
Weinman
Garber
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Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home

Lake Oswego
Hillsboro
Clackamas
McMinnville
Lake Oswego
Barlow
Estacada
Lake Oswego
Sherwood
Centennial
Milwaukie
Estacada
McMinnville
Putnam
Putnam
Lakeridge
Barlow

Lake Oswego
Lakeridge
Gladstone
Wilsonville
Putnam
Putnam
Canby
Gladstone
Clackamas
Barlow
Milwaukie
Tualatin
Estacada
Putnam
Estacada
Sherwood
Milwaukie
Estacada

Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze

Tate
Kuhlman
Herman
Chapman
TBD
Meyer
Quintero
Weir
Davis
Cox

Bui
Gates
Patterson
Murphy
Murphy
Young
Meyer
Weir
Cullen
Alba
Meoak
Booth
Harper
Peek
Strawn
Herman
Meyer
Johnson
Steele
Gates
Klein
Crandell
Gregory
Bui
Bencich

1/6

1/10
1/11
1/12
1/12
1/12
1/13
1/13
1/13
1/13
1/19
1/19
1/19
1/19
1/19
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/22
1/23
1/24
1/25
1/25
1/26
1/26
1/26
1/26
1/26
1/26
1/26
1/26
1/27
1/27

11:50 AM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:45 PM
3:15PM
10:00 AM
10:20 AM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
5:45 PM
7:40 PM
6:15 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:40 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

Lake Oswego HS West

South Meadows Middle School - Main Gym

Seth Lewelling Elementary School

Duniway Middle School - Gym B

Lake Oswego High - East (Old)

Barlow High School - Court 1

Gresham High School - Aux Gym

Gresham High School - Main Gym

Sherwood High School - Main Gym

Gresham High School - Main Gym

Rowe Middle School - Main

Estacada High School - Aux Gym

Duniway Middle School - Gym B

Rex Putnam High School - Aux Gym

Rex Putnam High School - Aux Gym

Lakeridge High School - Upper Gym

Barlow High School - Court 1

Lake Oswego High - East (Old)

Lakeridge High School - Lower Gym

Kraxberger Middle School - Gym 1 (Front)

Inza Wood MS - Gym 2

Bilquist Elementary

Bilquist Elementary

Ackerman Middle School - Main Gym

Kraxberger Middle School - Gym 2 (Back)

Gresham High School - Aux Gym

Gresham High School - Main Gym

Rowe Middle School - Main

Gresham High School - Main Gym

Estacada High School - Aux Gym

Gresham High School - Main Gym

Estacada High School - Aux Gym

Sherwood MS - Gym 1

Gresham High School - Main Gym

Gresham High School - Aux Gym
updated 11/23/18

*all games subject to change. Visit ThreeRiversYouthBasketball.com for most updated information
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83
32
920
26
62
20
56
117
80
8
24
37
3
69
84
104
52
101
22
33
40
113
49
103
96
7
14
5
17
54
70
98
16
48
77

5910034
5909344
5910025
5909340
5909733
5909316
5909676
5910196
5909780
5909288
5909404
5909465
5909276
5909800
5910043
5910216
5909672
5910221
5909334
5909462
5909467
5910008
5909669
5910208
5910030
5909279
5909283
5909269
5909407
5909674
5909807
5910181
5909085
5909338
5909777

7th
5th
7th
5th
6th
5th
6th
8th
6th
4th
5th
5th
4th
6th
7th
8th
6th
8th
5th
5th
5th
7th
6th
8th
7th
4th
4th
4th
5th
6th
6th
8th
4th
5th
6th

Gomez
Weinman
Gomez
Weinman
Diesel
Weinman
Diesel
Gradis
Schreiber
Fray
Weinman
Garber
Fray
Schreiber
Gomez
Gradis
Diesel
Gradis
Weinman
Garber
Garber
Gomez
Diesel
Gradis
Gomez
Fray

Fray

Fray
Weinman
Diesel
Schreiber
Gradis
Fray
Garber
Schreiber
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Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away

Hillsboro
North Marion
Clackamas
Barlow
Putnam
Canby
Willsonville
Centennial
Tualatin
Oregon City
North Marion
Estacada
Estacada
Milwaukie
Lake Oswego
Putnam
Gladstone
Sherwood
Gladstone
Canby
Estacada
Centennial
Barlow
Lakeridge
Sherwood
Estacada
Putnam
Estacada
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Barlow
Gladstone
Gladstone
Milwaukie

Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze

Godsey
Fowler
Coe
Inglesby
Gonzales
Briggs
Meoak
Cox
Steele
Gibbs
Fowler
Snyder
Quintero
Cranor
Tate
Crase
Goode
Gregory
Alba
Butcher
Gates
TBD
Pate
Givan
Nibbe
Crandell
Harper
Gates
Murphy
Gonzales
Booth
TBD
McKee
Alba
Cranor

1/27
1/31
2/1
2/2
2/2
2/3
2/3
2/4
2/7
2/9
2/9
2/9
2/9
2/9
2/9
2/9
2/9
2/9
2/10
2/10
2/10
2/10
2/10
2/10
2/10
2/10
2/14
2/16
2/16
2/16
2/16
2/16
2/17
2/17
2/21

11:45 AM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM
8:45 AM
6:30 PM
10:00 AM
1:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:15PM
6:15 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
1:30 PM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
7:00 PM

Gresham High School - Main Gym
North Marion Middle School
Seth Lewelling Elementary School
Barlow High School - Court 1
Rex Putnam High School- Main Gym
Gresham High School - Main Gym
Gresham High School - Main Gym
Centennial Middle School
Hazelbrook Middle School
Gresham High School - Upper Gym
Gresham High School - Main Gym
Gresham High School - Aux Gym
Gresham High School - Aux Gym
Gresham High School - Main Gym
Gresham High School - Aux Gym
Gresham High School - Main Gym
Gresham High School - Aux Gym
Gresham High School - Main Gym
Gresham High School - Main Gym
Gresham High School - Aux Gym
Gresham High School - Main Gym
Gresham High School - Aux Gym
Gresham High School - Aux Gym
Gresham High School - Main Gym
Sherwood High School - Aux
Gresham High School - Main Gym
Bilquist Elementary
Gresham High School - Upper Gym
Gresham High School - Main Gym
Gresham High School - Main Gym
Gresham High School - Aux Gym
Gresham High School - Aux Gym
Kraxberger Middle School - Gym 1 (Front)
Kraxberger Middle School - Gym 1 (Front)
Seth Lewelling Elementary School
updated 11/23/18

*all games subject to change. Visit ThreeRiversYouthBasketball.com for most updated information
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93 5910027 7th Gomez Away McMinnville Bronze Cowan 2/23 10:20 AM  Duniway Middle School - Gym B

68 5909791 6th Schreiber Home  Lakeridge Bronze Reeves 2/23 11:45 AM  Gresham High School - Main Gym

50 5909670 6th Diesel Home  Canby Silver Thompson 2/23 1:30 PM Gresham High School - Main Gym
100 5910211 8th Gradis Home  Lakeridge Silver Cullen 2/23 3:15PM Gresham High School - Main Gym

66 5909766 6th Schreiber Home  Gladstone Bronze Strawn 2/24 11:45 AM  Gresham High School - Aux Gym

85 5910052 7th Gomez Home  McMinnville Bronze Cowan 2/24 11:45 AM  Gresham High School - Main Gym

53 5909673 6th Diesel Home  McMinnville Silver Mix 2/24 1:30 PM Gresham High School - Aux Gym

28 5909339 5th Weinman Away Canby Silver Briggs 2/28 7:15 PM Ackerman Middle School - Main Gym

updated 11/23/18
GreshamYouthBasketball.com *all games subject to change. Visit ThreeRiversYouthBasketball.com for most updated information



