. #	Grade	Team	H/A	VS	Level	Coach	Date	Time	Location
09442	5th	Weinman	Away	Canby	Bronze	Butcher	12/5	5:45 PM	Ackerman Middle School - Main Gym
09265	4th	Fray	Home	Clackamas	Bronze	Herman	12/8	10:00 AM	Gresham High School - Upper Gym
09327	5th	Weinman	Home	Estacada	Silver	Gates	12/8	10:00 AM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
09468	5th	Garber	Home	Putnam	Bronze	Murphy	12/8	10:00 AM	Gresham High School - Aux Gym
09671	6th	Diesel	Home	Estacada	Silver	Long	12/8	11:45 AM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
09758	6th	Schreiber	Home	Estacada	Bronze	Gilbert	12/8	1:30 PM	Gresham High School - Aux Gym
09999	7th	Gomez	Home	Canby	Bronze	Peek	12/8	1:30 PM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
10203	8th	Gradis	Home	Lake Oswego	Silver	Tate	12/8	3:15 PM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
09291	4th	Fray	Home	Putnam	Bronze	Harper	12/9	10:00 AM	Gresham High School - Upper Gym
09298	5th	Weinman	Home	Barlow	Silver	Inglesby	12/9	10:00 AM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
09463	5th	Garber	Home	Estacada	Bronze	Bencich	12/9	10:00 AM	Gresham High School - Aux Gym
09466	5th	Garber	Home	Estacada	Bronze	Snyder	12/9	11:45 AM	Gresham High School - Aux Gym
10060	7th	Gomez	Home	Milwaukie	Bronze	Johnson	12/9	11:45 AM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
09675	6th	Diesel	Home	Sherwood	Silver	Davis	12/9	1:30 PM	Gresham High School - Aux Gym
10180	8th	Gradis	Home	Barlow	Silver	TBD	12/9	1:30 PM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
09815	6th	Schreiber	Home	Sherwood	Bronze	Farnum	12/9	3:15 PM	Gresham High School - Aux Gym
10077	7th	Gomez	Home	Sherwood	Bronze	Nibbe	12/9	3:15 PM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
09441	5th	Garber	Away	Canby	Bronze	Butcher	12/14	6:45 PM	Baker Prairie Middle School - Main Gym
10029	7th	Gomez	Away	Putnam	Bronze	Klein	12/15	5:00 PM	Rex Putnam High School- Main Gym
09776	6th	Schreiber	Away	Lakeridge	Bronze	Reeves	12/16	9:45 AM	Lakeridge High School - Lower Gym
09663	6th	Diesel	Away	Gladstone	Silver	Goode	12/16	10:15 AM	Kraxberger Middle School - Gym 2 (Back)
10128	8th	Gradis	Away	Gladstone	Gold	Mellema	12/16	11:30 AM	Kraxberger Middle School - Gym 2 (Back)
09656	6th	Diesel	Away	Estacada	Silver	Long	12/19	10:20 AM	Estacada High School - Main Gym
10024	7th	Gomez	Away	Centennial	Bronze	Galofteanu	12/19	6:30 PM	Centennial Middle School
09450	5th	Garber	Away	Estacada	Bronze	Bencich	12/22	10:20 AM	Estacada High School - Aux Gym
09284	4th	Fray	Away	Estacada	Bronze	Crandell	12/22	1:00 PM	Estacada High School - Aux Gym
09773	6th	Schreiber	Away	Estacada	Bronze	Gilbert	12/29	9:00 AM	Estacada High School - Main Gym
09285	4th	Fray	Away	Estacada	Bronze	Gates	12/29	1:00 PM	Estacada High School - Aux Gym
10195	8th	Gradis	Away	Centennial	Silver	Сох	1/3	5:30 PM	Centennial High School
09440	5th	Garber	Away	Canby	Bronze	Butcher	1/4	7:15 PM	Ackerman Middle School - Main Gym
09457	5th	Garber	Away	Estacada	Bronze	Snyder	1/5	10:20 AM	Estacada High School - Aux Gym
09342	5th	Weinman	Away	Estacada	Silver	Gates	1/5	11:40 AM	Estacada High School - Main Gym
10194	8th	Gradis	Away	Barlow	Silver	TBD	1/5	4:15 PM	Barlow High School - Court 1
09779	6th	Schreiber	Away	Sherwood	Bronze	Farnum	1/6	10:15 AM	Sherwood High School - Aux
09779	6	th		th Schreiber Away	th Schreiber Away Sherwood	th Schreiber Away Sherwood Bronze	th Schreiber Away Sherwood Bronze Farnum	th Schreiber Away Sherwood Bronze Farnum 1/6	th Schreiber Away Sherwood Bronze Farnum 1/6 10:15 AM

92	5910026	7th	Gomez	Away	Lake Oswego	Bronze	Tate	1/6	11:50 AM	Lake Oswego HS West
59			Diesel	Away	Hillsboro	Silver	Kuhlman	1/10	7:30 PM	South Meadows Middle School - Main Gym
9	5909287		Fray	, Away	Clackamas	Bronze	Herman	1/11	7:30 PM	Seth Lewelling Elementary School
63		6th	, Diesel	, Away	McMinnville	Silver	Chapman	1/12	2:30 PM	Duniway Middle School - Gym B
1(		8th	Gradis	, Away	Lake Oswego	Silver	TBD	1/12	2:45 PM	Lake Oswego High - East (Old)
2	5909341	5th	Weinman	Away	Barlow	Silver	Meyer	1/12	3:00 PM	Barlow High School - Court 1
4	5909275	4th	Fray	Home	Estacada	Bronze	Quintero	1/13	11:45 AM	Gresham High School - Aux Gym
67	5909783	6th	Schreiber	Home	Lake Oswego	Bronze	Weir	1/13	11:45 AM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
63	5909741	6th	Diesel	Away	Sherwood	Silver	Davis	1/13	12:45 PM	Sherwood High School - Main Gym
1:	4 5910185	8th	Gradis	Home	Centennial	Silver	Сох	1/13	3:15 PM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
3:	5909345	5th	Weinman	Away	Milwaukie	Silver	Bui	1/19	10:00 AM	Rowe Middle School - Main
12	5909286	4th	Fray	Away	Estacada	Bronze	Gates	1/19	10:20 AM	Estacada High School - Aux Gym
1:	<b>2</b> 5910261	8th	Gradis	Away	McMinnville	Bronze	Patterson	1/19	2:30 PM	Duniway Middle School - Gym B
4	5909474	5th	Garber	Away	Putnam	Bronze	Murphy	1/19	5:00 PM	Rex Putnam High School - Aux Gym
40	5909475	5th	Garber	Away	Putnam	Bronze	Murphy	1/19	6:30 PM	Rex Putnam High School - Aux Gym
60	5909688	6th	Diesel	Away	Lakeridge	Silver	Young	1/20	9:45 AM	Lakeridge High School - Upper Gym
39	5909461	5th	Garber	Home	Barlow	Silver	Meyer	1/20	10:00 AM	Barlow High School - Court 1
7	5909775	6th	Schreiber	Away	Lake Oswego	Bronze	Weir	1/20	10:40 AM	Lake Oswego High - East (Old)
1(	<b>9</b> 5910198	8th	Gradis	Away	Lakeridge	Silver	Cullen	1/20	11:00 AM	Lakeridge High School - Lower Gym
30	5909343	5th	Weinman	Away	Gladstone	Silver	Alba	1/20	11:30 AM	Kraxberger Middle School - Gym 1 (Front)
64	5909751	6th	Diesel	Away	Wilsonville	Silver	Meoak	1/22	5:45 PM	Inza Wood MS - Gym 2
78	5909778	6th	Schreiber	Away	Putnam	Bronze	Booth	1/23	7:40 PM	Bilquist Elementary
13	5909282	4th	Fray	Away	Putnam	Bronze	Harper	1/24	6:15 PM	Bilquist Elementary
89	5910023	7th	Gomez	Away	Canby	Bronze	Peek	1/25	7:15 PM	Ackerman Middle School - Main Gym
74	5909774	6th	Schreiber	Away	Gladstone	Bronze	Strawn	1/25	7:30 PM	Kraxberger Middle School - Gym 2 (Back)
2	5909266	4th	Fray	Home	Clackamas	Bronze	Herman	1/26	10:00 AM	Gresham High School - Aux Gym
19	5909306	5th	Weinman	Home	Barlow	Silver	Meyer	1/26	10:00 AM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
94	5910028	7th	Gomez	Away	Milwaukie	Bronze	Johnson	1/26	10:00 AM	Rowe Middle School - Main
72			Schreiber	Home	Tualatin	Bronze	Steele	1/26	11:45 AM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
47		5th	Garber	Away	Estacada	Silver	Gates	1/26	1:00 PM	Estacada High School - Aux Gym
87		7th	Gomez	Home	Putnam	Bronze	Klein	1/26	1:30 PM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
1			Fray	Away	Estacada	Silver	Crandell	1/26	3:40 PM	Estacada High School - Aux Gym
1:		8th	Gradis	Away	Sherwood	Silver	Gregory	1/26	4:00 PM	Sherwood MS - Gym 1
23			Weinman	Home	Milwaukie	Silver	Bui	1/27	10:00 AM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
3!	5909464	5th	Garber	Home	Estacada	Bronze	Bencich	1/27	10:00 AM	Gresham High School - Aux Gym

updated 11/23/18

83	5910034	7th	Gomez	Home	Hillsboro	Bronze	Godsey	1/27	11:45 AM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
32	5909344		Weinman	Away	North Marion	Silver	, Fowler	1/31	5:30 PM	North Marion Middle School
90	5910025	7th	Gomez	Away	Clackamas	Bronze	Coe	2/1	6:15 PM	Seth Lewelling Elementary School
26	5909340	5th	Weinman	Away	Barlow	Silver	Inglesby	2/2	8:45 AM	Barlow High School - Court 1
62	5909733	6th	Diesel	Away	Putnam	Silver	Gonzales	2/2	6:30 PM	Rex Putnam High School- Main Gym
20	5909316	5th	Weinman	Home	Canby	Silver	Briggs	2/3	10:00 AM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
56	5909676	6th	Diesel	Home	Willsonville	Silver	Meoak	2/3	1:30 PM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
117	5910196	8th	Gradis	Away	Centennial	Silver	Cox	2/4	7:30 PM	Centennial Middle School
80	5909780	6th	Schreiber	Away	Tualatin	Bronze	Steele	2/7	7:45 PM	Hazelbrook Middle School
8	5909288	4th	Fray	Home	Oregon City	Silver	Gibbs	2/9	10:00 AM	Gresham High School - Upper Gym
24	5909404	5th	Weinman	Home	North Marion	Silver	Fowler	2/9	10:00 AM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
37	5909465	5th	Garber	Home	Estacada	Bronze	Snyder	2/9	10:00 AM	Gresham High School - Aux Gym
3	5909276	4th	Fray	Home	Estacada	Bronze	Quintero	2/9	11:45 AM	Gresham High School - Aux Gym
69	5909800	6th	Schreiber	Home	Milwaukie	Bronze	Cranor	2/9	11:45 AM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
84	5910043	7th	Gomez	Home	Lake Oswego	Bronze	Tate	2/9	1:30 PM	Gresham High School - Aux Gym
104	5910216	8th	Gradis	Home	Putnam	Bronze	Crase	2/9	1:30 PM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
52	5909672	6th	Diesel	Home	Gladstone	Silver	Goode	2/9	3:15 PM	Gresham High School - Aux Gym
101	5910221	8th	Gradis	Home	Sherwood	Silver	Gregory	2/9	3:15 PM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
22	5909334	5th	Weinman	Home	Gladstone	Silver	Alba	2/10	10:00 AM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
33	5909462	5th	Garber	Home	Canby	Bronze	Butcher	2/10	10:00 AM	Gresham High School - Aux Gym
40	5909467	5th	Garber	Home	Estacada	Silver	Gates	2/10	11:45 AM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
113	5910008	7th	Gomez	Home	Centennial	Bronze	TBD	2/10	11:45 AM	Gresham High School - Aux Gym
49	5909669	6th	Diesel	Home	Barlow	Silver	Pate	2/10	1:30 PM	Gresham High School - Aux Gym
103	5910208	8th	Gradis	Home	Lakeridge	Gold	Givan	2/10	1:30 PM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
96	5910030	7th	Gomez	Away	Sherwood	Bronze	Nibbe	2/10	2:00 PM	Sherwood High School - Aux
7	5909279	4th	Fray	Home	Estacada	Silver	Crandell	2/10	3:15 PM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
14	5909283	4th	Fray	Away	Putnam	Bronze	Harper	2/14	6:15 PM	Bilquist Elementary
5	5909269	4th	Fray	Home	Estacada	Bronze	Gates	2/16	10:00 AM	Gresham High School - Upper Gym
17	5909407	5th	Weinman	Home	Putnam	Bronze	Murphy	2/16	10:00 AM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
54	5909674	6th	Diesel	Home	Putnam	Silver	Gonzales	2/16	11:45 AM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
70	5909807	6th	Schreiber	Home	Putnam	Bronze	Booth	2/16	11:45 AM	Gresham High School - Aux Gym
98	5910181	8th	Gradis	Home	Barlow	Silver	TBD	2/16	1:30 PM	Gresham High School - Aux Gym
16	5909085	4th	Fray	Away	Gladstone	Silver	МсКее	2/17	10:15 AM	Kraxberger Middle School - Gym 1 (Front)
48	5909338	5th	Garber	Away	Gladstone	Silver	Alba	2/17	11:30 AM	Kraxberger Middle School - Gym 1 (Front)
77	5909777	6th	Schreiber	Away	Milwaukie	Bronze	Cranor	2/21	7:00 PM	Seth Lewelling Elementary School
										1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

updated 11/23/18

93	5910027	7th	Gomez	Away	McMinnville	Bronze	Cowan	2/23	10:20 AM	Duniway Middle School - Gym B
68	5909791	6th	Schreiber	Home	Lakeridge	Bronze	Reeves	2/23	11:45 AM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
50	5909670	6th	Diesel	Home	Canby	Silver	Thompson	2/23	1:30 PM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
100	5910211	8th	Gradis	Home	Lakeridge	Silver	Cullen	2/23	3:15 PM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
66	5909766	6th	Schreiber	Home	Gladstone	Bronze	Strawn	2/24	11:45 AM	Gresham High School - Aux Gym
85	5910052	7th	Gomez	Home	McMinnville	Bronze	Cowan	2/24	11:45 AM	Gresham High School - Main Gym
53	5909673	6th	Diesel	Home	McMinnville	Silver	Mix	2/24	1:30 PM	Gresham High School - Aux Gym
28	5909339	5th	Weinman	Away	Canby	Silver	Briggs	2/28	7:15 PM	Ackerman Middle School - Main Gym